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DIV. 3- MASTER - PAR EQUIPE

PLACE  EQUIPE

@ ABCGymDinant
TASIAUX Laurine
DE VUYST Leslie
RENDERS Wendy
ZAMBON Eline
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GAF Championnat Inter-équipes div.3
26/02/2022 - 26/02/2022 /| ABC Gym Dinant

SAUT

11.600
10.400
11.700
10.666

33.966

BARRES
ASSYMETRIQUES

12.950

11.000

11.350

8.550

T 35.300
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POUTRE

15.800
13.650
15.350
11.450

T 44.800

SOL

TOTAL

14.700
12.700
15.500
14.250

44.450 158.516
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